
Position Name Email

President Jill Bennett jillbennett327@gmail.com

VP Fundraising (In School) Chair Sabrina Starrett-Wolff wolffden0727@gmail.com

     Co-Chair VP Fundraising (In School) Christina Duit christinaduit@gmail.com

VP Fundraising (Community) Ingrid Schry ingridkss@yahoo.com

VP Hospitality Jen Kelman jenkelman4@gmail.com

VP Membership Ashley Livek ashley.livek@gmail.com

VP Programming Cassie McVay cassiemcvay9@gmail.com

     Co-Chair Programming Dvorah Palmer dvorah.palmer@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator Allison Negri allison@comforcare.com

Treasurer Bridget Eichmiller bridget.eichmiller@gmail.com

Adopt-a-Class Ryan Watson rccola5337@gmail.com

Recording/ Communications Secretary Marsha Flemming mkaflemmings@gmail.com

Buisness Partner Chair Jill Carroll jnecarroll@gmail.com

     Co-Chair Buisness Partners Erika Schoonover erika.c.schoonover@gmail.com

Faculty Liason Jen Diaz jendiaz03@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Chair Alissa Matusko amatuszko35@gmail.com

     Co-Chair Spirit Wear Jen Schnipper jennschnipper@yahoo.com

Refections Chair Jennifer Nimmo-Fraser jennifer.nimmofraser@palmbeachschools.org

     Co-Chair Reflections Ricki Winterstein rickiwinterstein@gmail.com

5 Star Jennifer Reynolds reynoldsjen@me.com

Or please email us at equestriantrailspta@gmail.com
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